
PAC Meetings / PAC Workshops / PAC Events
2023 - 2024

Date Time Meeting Title Location

Thursday, August 17 10:00 - 10:45 PAC Meeting
Welcome Back

Remote

Tuesday, September 26 5:00 - 6:30 Night of Excellence Gym

Week of Oct 9 4:30 - 5:30 Parent/Guardian Workshop Remote

Wednesday, October 25 9:00 - 10:00 Cider House Jam Gym

Wednesday, October 25 Immediately
following

PAC Meeting:
The Therapeutic Milieu

Gym

Tuesday November 14 4:30 - 5:30 Parent/Guardian Workshop:What is MRC
and how can it support my child?

Remote

Thursday, December 14 10:00-10:45 PAC Meeting:
Group Therapy at GA

Remote

Thursday, January 11 10:00 - 10:45 PAC Meeting:
Health and Wellness at GA

Remote

Tuesday January 23,
2024

4:30 - 5:30 Parent/GuardianWorkshop: How to Help
Your Anxious Teen

Remote

Thursday, February 8 9:00 - 10:00 Poetry Slam Gym

Thursday, February 8 Immediately
following

PAC Meeting:
The Arts at GA

Gym

Week of February 12 4:30-5:30 Parent/Guardian Workshop: How to Get
the Most From Individual Therapy for Your
Adolescent

Remote

Week of March 4 4:30 - 5:30 Parent/Guardian Workshop: How to
Support My Adolescent’s Identity:
Parenting the Teen whose Identity
Includes Being LGBTQ+

Remote

Thursday, March 21 10:00 - 10:45 PAC Meeting:
Transition Services at GA

Remote

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 4:30 - 5:30 Parent/Guardian Workshop:
Communication and the Autism Spectrum

Remote

Wednesday, April 24 9:00 - 10:00 Talent Show Gym

Wednesday, April 24 Immediately
after Talent

PAC Meeting:
The Summer Term

Gym



Show

Week of May 6 4:30 - 5:30 Parent/Guardian Workshop: TBD Remote

Thursday, May 16 10:00 - 10:45 PAC Meeting Remote


